Printing time:10:36
FRIDAY, 12.12.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111597|ISR 3 |KIRYAT G. B.YAVNE 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0]2.95|22.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.533.35]|2.60 | 12.0]1.62 | 1.95] 1.45| 3.60
12:00111599|ISR 3 |IRONIR. TZELTIRA 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.902.30 | 11.0]1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.72
12:00111600{ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.HERZ. 2.90/3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.95|7.00| 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
12:00/11869/TRU43 |CAYELI KARADENIZ 3.80/3.35/1.92]|5.80/3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.805.90| 5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 5.80| 1.88 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.00
12:00111871|TUR41 |CANKAYA INKILAP. 1.5683.70|5.60)2.35|8.503.7017.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.25|1.77]1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.65 | 3.45
12:00| 8502 | TRU43 [KARAB. I. FATSA 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30)10.06.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.50 | 4.80|2.40/9.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.10
12:00| 8548 |[KEN2 |NAIROBI EQUITY 2.05]2.80|4.00 1.29|3.25
12:30111601|ISR 3 |DIMONA MAC.K.M. 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
12:30[11894|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. BEIT SHE. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.002.75]13.04.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
12:35111895|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.AZOR 1.803.404.30)2.85|7.2515.40 | 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]3.15|2.35|1.85|6.002.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
12:40111720[ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. IRONI N. 1.47 14.00 |6.75]12.15]11.013.25[27.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25]| 1.57 | 4.40
13:00111579/AUS1 |P.GLORY W WELLING.W 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80)7.50|7.501.75]|1.85|3.10|2.75]|3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |16.75]1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
13:00111874/ TUR42 |DIYARBEK. ERCIYES 2.75]3.15]2.50|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60(2.20|7.75[2.10|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.60|2.45
13:00111875[TRU43  AMASYA ARTVIN H. 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.40|2.35]1.90 | 6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 4.00
13:00111877|TUR42 |[KAHRAMAN. MAZIDAGI 3.80/3.30|1.93]6.25/3.10]11.0/5.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.25|5.60|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25|1.98 | 2.60|3.45|2.15
13:00111896|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM TZ.TAMRA 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80]5.60 | 10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.95 | 2.90
13:00111897|TRU43 | BULANCAK SEBAT 7.50]4.101.42114.0|2.05|32.0/3.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60f11.0/10.5|3.15|16.0|1.62|3.80[2.00|2.35]|5.20 | 1.58
13:00/3712 |IRN 2 |FARD ALB. BESAT K. 2.25|2.60|3.65|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.01.293.25|7.50 | 3.804.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.70
13:00) 4872 |THAI2 |KASETSART KHON K.U. 4.60/3.50|1.73|7.25]2.65[12.0/4.50[2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45|6.00 | 6.00(2.35]11.0[/1.70 |4.40|1.70 | 2.05[2.70 | 1.70
13:00| 5341 |TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. MUS MEND. 3.05|3.25|2.2515.10|3.60)9.00|7.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.10|9.50|1.97 |6.75[ 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
13:00| 5351 |TUR3B|KARAMAN KASTAMON. 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.90|2.20 | 8.00]2.05|7.00]1.80|2.35|2.55 | 2.35
13:00| 5352 TUR3B|KARACABEY  |MUGLA 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90/3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]6.00| 5.10 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.95] 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
13:00| 5353 |TUR3B|AD. 1954 ERBAASPOR 1.4814.10/6.25]12.10]10.013.15[22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 |3.60)2.80|12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.52 | 3.90
13:00| 5354 |TUR3B|BEYOGLU BUCA 1.2815.20/9.50)11.77 |17.0)2.35|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]11.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
13:30| 3684 |BANPL |BAS.KINGS MOHAMM.D. 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.825.60[2.15|9.50| 1.65|2.00[1.97 | 2.45
13:30/3711 |IRN 2 |HAVADAR NASSAJI 3.00|3.002.405.10|4.00/9.50 | 8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20|7.50(2.10|2.90|3.10 | 2.85
14:00111860 TUR41 |Y.YALOVA ETIMESGUT 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45|2.25|7.50]2.35|10.012.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
14:00111864/ TRU43 |ORDUSPOR YOZGAT B. 3.00|3.30|2.25]|5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
14:00111865/TUR41 |B.YILDIR. B.ISHAKLI 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.901.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
14:0012059/ TUR44 | ANAD. U. USAKSPOR 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.93|6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
14:00] 1239 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II HEBAR 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80]5.60 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.15|2.35|1.88 | 5.60|2.45|11.0]1.88 | 2.40]2.00 | 2.95
14:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. DINAMO J. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60 | 5.20 1.7212.00 |3.60 | 2.90 1.80|2.40
14:00/3731 KEN 1 |BIDCO U. MATH.UTD 2.40/2.80|3.20[4.00 | 5.30 1.32|3.10|6.25|3.80 2.45|3.30
14:00| 3732 KEN 1 |APS POSTAR. 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 2.203.00
14:00| 3733 |KEN 1 |BANDARI GOR MAHIA 3.80|3.05]2.05|6.25|3.40 1.41/2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.25|3.00
14:00/ 3734 KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ SHABANA 2.35|2.80|3.30|3.80 | 5.60 1.34 1 3.00 | 6.20 | 3.80 240 3.50
14:00/ 4861 [THA1 |CHONBURI KANCHAN. 1.9713.40|3.60]3.10 | 5.50]5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.35] 1.80 | 5.40]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 2.60
14:00| 4873 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. PATANI 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.20]6.75|9.001.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
14:00| 5342 |TUR3A |FETHIYES. BELED.D. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.003.30|2.10|7.00)2.20 | 7.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
14:00| 8545 |TUR41 | KAFKAS GALATA 2.40]3.20]2.85[3.90|4.80|7.75|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25[2.10|7.00(2.20|8.00|1.83|2.45[2.40 | 2.60
14:00| 8549 |[KEN2 |MIGORIY. MOMBASA 1.90|2.80 | 4.50 1.33|3.05
14:00| 8550 |[KEN2 |NZOIA KABATI 1.85]3.254.30 1.47 1 2.50
14:00| 8551 KEN2 |KISUMU AS NAIVAS 2.70]2.25|3.50 1.1914.20
14:00| 8552 |[TUR44 |NAZILLI AFYONSPOR 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.702.75|2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50]|1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
14:15111746/LIB 1 |TAD.SOUR NEJMEH 7.7514.401.38114.0{1.98|33.0/2.80)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50[11.0/10.5|3.10 | 15.0|1.57 | 3.40[1.92| 2.25|5.10 | 1.50
14:15111754|LIB1 |BOURJ RACING B. 1.55]3.706.00)2.40| 10.03.90 | 20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30 | 3.05 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
14:25/ 2991 |[SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL JUBAIL 1.97]3.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0]1.92|2.55]2.15|3.15
14:30/ 2992 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL ULA 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 /1 4.60)7.50|8.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.90 | 3.25|1.95|7.00]2.05|7.25]|1.68 | 2.10|2.25 | 2.35
14:30| 8546 EGYP2/ASWAN EL QANAH 4.7012.60]1.95[7.00|3.20/13.0|6.25[1.30|3.20|6.50 | 3.80|8.00|6.50(2.90 | 11.0[2.05|6.50|2.50 | 4.00[4.70 | 2.55
14:30| 8547 |[EGYP2|MANSURA BALADEYA 2.50|2.50|3.30|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.001.26 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0| 2.60 | 4.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
14:30| 8666 [EGYP2 PROXY MASAR 2.55|2.40|3.4014.30|5.00)9.00|9.00|1.34|3.00|6.003.80]|5.10|3.70|2.40/8.50]2.4010.0|2.50 | 4.00|3.15|3.35
15:00111755|RWA 1 |POLICE GASOGI 1.63|3.40|5.80 1.4112.70
15:00/2921 [ISR 2 |MACC.P.T. HAP.RISH. 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.2010.013.40|22.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.63 |3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85]|2.25]|1.58 | 4.10
15:00{ 2922 ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. IRONI M. 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50)6.0010.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.501.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.80
15:00]2923 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.K.S. 2.25]3.40]2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50|8.50)2.191.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60(1.80|5.50[1.90|7.00/1.55|1.80[1.92|2.05
15:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAPO.E.H. HAP.R.G. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00)8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.602.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
15:00{ 2925 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.NAZ. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
15:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. NAVAD UR. 1.55]3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 3.35|2.15]1.85|5.40|3.60 | 14.02.50 | 3.10 ] 2.10 | 7.00
15:00] 3735 |KEN 1 |NAIROBI MURANGA 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.10]2.90
15:30| 3866 |ALG C |[FRENDA CHLEF 8.00/4.40|1.37)15.0/1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|12.012.0|3.40/19.0]1.60 | 3.70]2.25| 2.50 | 5.50 | 1.58
15:30/ 3867 /ALG C |B.DJEDID SETIF 4.90/3.45/1.7018.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80|1.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35|8.50|7.75[2.90 | 13.0/1.85|5.90|2.15|2.80[4.20 | 2.05
15:30] 4281 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. KUDRIVKA 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.05
16:00111866/ TUR44 |TIRE 2021 SOKE 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.5010.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.95/6.25]2.35|9.50|1.80 | 2.40|2.15 | 2.70
16:00111876/ TUR44 |I.CORUHLU ALTAY 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10|4.20 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
16:00| 5343 |TUR3A|MENEMEN ALIAGA 3.70/3.30]1.97|5.70|3.15|11.0|5.80|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25[1.92| 2.55|3.15| 2.15
16:00| 5344 |TUR3A|BURSASPOR  |ANKARA D. 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]12.013.15|27.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.20|1.70)1.65|3.90)3.05|13.0|2.00| 2.35| 1.60 | 4.80
16:30| 6354 ARAB |JORDAN IRAQ 2.45]3.10]3.15/14.10]5.50|8.50 | 10.5[1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.80|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85[2.70 | 3.05
16:50| 2993 [SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL TAEE 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00 | 8.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.202.25/9.50]2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
17:30[11893|GHA 1 |H.LIONS ADUANA S. 1.85]3.25/4.30 141|270
17:30] 1224 |BUG C |CHER.MORE  |ARDA 2.35]3.15]2.95|13.80|5.00|7.50|9.00[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15(2.15|7.00[2.25|9.50|1.92|2.55[2.45 | 2.75
17:30| 3868 |ALG C [EL HARR. KABYLIE 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]|2.10|2.90|3.25|2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30| 4524 ROM 2 |SEPSI C.CHIAJ. 1.87|3.404.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.15/2.35|1.87 |5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
18:00{12060BAH 2 [MANAMA BOURI 1.43/4.10]7.2512.10/13.03.05|28.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.05|1.65]|1.60 |3.70|3.00 | 15.0|1.95| 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.90
18:00112061/BAH 2 |QALALI ISA TOWN 17.0/10.5|1.08]28.0 | 1.28 2.90|1.35/1.90| 1.90 240|255
18:00112062/BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. EAST RIF. 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
18:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK MET.1925 3.50|3.10/2.10]5.90|3.45|11.0]6.75]|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60|10.0|2.10|6.75]2.05| 2.85]3.40 | 2.45
19:00{11721|ITAP1 |ROMA M20 LAZIO M20 1.50/3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77 | 1.65 | 4.10| 3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
19:00{11756|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY NEC KAM. 1.77 | 3.35 | 4.60 1.563|2.35
19:00111837|CYP 2 |NEA SAL. KARMIOT. 1.85|3.35|4.10 1.62|2.15]4.00
19:00| 3328 |AUT 2 |AUST.W.II AUSTR.K. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
19:00| 3329 AUT 2 |HERT.WELS A.LUSTEN. 3.003.20|2.305.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
19:00| 3330 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. FAC WIEN 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
19:00| 3331 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ ST.POLTEN 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|14.04.10]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.10]1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 1.63
19:00| 3334 AUT 2 |LIEFERING RAPID Il 1.62|3.80|5.0012.40|7.25|3.70|15.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.58 | 3.70|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.85|1.53 | 2.45
19:00/ 4601 |HRV 1 [VUKOVAR VARAZDIN 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60|10.0|7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|5.40|4.50|2.30|9.501.97 |6.75]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.65 | 2.25
19:00|/ 5301 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA GENCLERB. 2.55|3.25/2.85|4.20|4.70|9.00 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.75]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.40 | 2.50
19:30111179 DEUW |WERDER W LEVERKU.W 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.006.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.00
19:30111611MA1PT|MOSTA ZABBAR 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.40|2.30|9.501.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.15
19:30| 3070 |DEU 2 |DINA.DR. BRAUNSCH. 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
19:30/ 3071 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER HERTHA 3.7013.50|2.00|5.50|3.10]10.5|5.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|5.00 | 4.40|2.15]9.50|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55|1.85|2.35| 1.80
19:30| 6353 |ARAB |ALGERIA UAE 2.00|3.35/4.00|3.25|6.75]|6.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
20:00111176/SP3 2 |BETIS I ALCORCON 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30|8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |ULM OSNABRUCK 3.2513.35|2.105.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.50|1.83 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.30 | 1.95
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LOK.LEIP. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.00|7.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20| 3.40|1.95|6.75|1.97 | 6.50 ]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.20
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BABELSB. MEUSELWI. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.606.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.25
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. CHAVES 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.87 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45] 3.20 | 2.00
20:00| 4127 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il PENAFIEL 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
20:30| 3396 |[SWI 2 |RAPPERSW. VADUZ 3.303.45|2.05]5.30|3.25]9.00 | 5.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.20 | 1.83
20:30| 4533 |RUM 1 |CLUJ CSIKSZER. 1.33/5.00]10.011.87|18.0|2.70|55.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]1.88 | 1.52]|1.52 | 3.25|3.40 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.60
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. DIJON 4.20|3.35/1.83|7.00|2.90|13.0|5.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.50|6.00|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |LE PUY FLEURY M. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00| 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VERSAILL. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ]| 2.25 | 2.80
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. CONCARN. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
20:30| 5143 |[FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN AUBAGNE 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30/4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50] 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.55
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. SOCHAUX 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90|8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. BOURG P. 2.50|3.00/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
20:30| 8503 |HOLK |AJAXW AZ ALKM.W 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.82|12.02.50|33.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.55/1.40]|1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.30 | 4.20
20:30| 8504 [HOLK |FEYEN.W ZWOLLE W 1.65|3.60|5.1012.50|7.75|4.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.75
21:00{11757|BEL1W|GENK W WESTERL.W 1.88|3.703.35]|2.90|5.30|5.40|9.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.90 | 2.30]1.77 | 5.10]2.20 | 9.00| 1.75 | 2.15]1.90 | 2.50
21:00{11838ELC21 |CARD.M21 QPR M21 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.50
21:00{11839ELC21 |[NORW.M21 SUND.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.50
21:00{11840ELC21 |NOT.F.M21 MILLW.M21 1.42|4.50|5.90]1.90 | 8.00 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.45|1.70
21:00{11891|BELRA|F.BOR.M21 P.EIS.M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15 1.50|1.72
21:00{11892 BELRA|LOMM.\M21 WEST.M21 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.80 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15 1.50|1.72
21:00|/ 1623 [NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH VVV VENLO 2.00|3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30|5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.65|4.20|1.95|7.50]|1.45|1.65]|1.67 | 2.00
21:00/1633 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |EINDHOVEN 1.80|3.5014.20]2.75|6.25|14.50|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00|1.65 | 4.40|2.20|9.50| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
21:00/ 1634 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN HELMOND 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85|1.78 | 2.35
21:00{1635|NLD 2 |PSV I ALMERE 3.05|3.60/2.10|4.80|3.15]8.50|5.70|3.201.30|1.82|1.85|3.35|3.30|1.77 | 5.80|1.60 | 3.45]|1.35|1.47 | 1.68 | 1.55
21:00/1636 |NLD 2 |MVV AJAXII 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.70|2.30|1.68 | 4.50|1.93 | 7.50]1.50 | 1.70]1.73 | 2.05
21:00/ 1637 |NLD 2 |0Ss DEN HAAG 7.5014.60|1.37]12.0|1.85]33.0|2.55]|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.00 | 8.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.42|2.70| 1.55|1.80|4.20 | 1.30
21:00/1638 [NLD 2 |WILLEM Il CAMBUUR 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.50|1.85|5.80]1.52|1.75]|1.93 | 1.98
21:00/1639 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il UTRECH.II 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.68|4.50|2.00|7.50]1.50|1.70]1.72|2.10
21:00/ 1640 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. RODA 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.65|5.90|4.50|10.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|2.15/1.97|1.58 | 3.50|2.00|8.00|1.38 | 1.57|1.50 | 2.00
21:00| 1821 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. ANDER.II 1.27 |15.4019.00]1.70 | 16.02.30|45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.15|15.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.33 | 4.90
21:00|/1830 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL GENT Il 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.004.50|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
21:00/ 5110 |[FRA 2 |ANNECY LE MANS 2.90|2.95|2.70|5.00|4.60|9.509.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.30
21:00/ 5111 |FRA 2 |LAVAL DUNKERQ. 3.25|3.25/2.30|5.50|3.80|10.0|7.501.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.90|2.25|10.0|2.10|7.25]1.95| 2.65] 3.00 | 2.50
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |[NANCY CLERMONT 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0]| 1.85|2.45]2.15|3.10
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |PAU AMIENS 1.50|4.20 16.75]|2.25|/11.0|3.45|28.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |RODEZ GUINGAMP 2.35|3.40/3.00|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70|3.001.93|6.502.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]|2.15|2.35
21:00| 5146 |[FRA 3 |ROUEN QUEVILLY 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05| 2.65]1.93 | 4.50
21:00| 8505 | BELRA |MOLEN.M21 LIER.M21 1.384.60|6.50]1.85|9.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.55|1.85
21:00| 8506 |BELRA SER.M21 BEERR.M21 1.95|3.80|3.102.95|4.80 2.371.45|2.10|2.05 1.45|1.65
21:15/ 3397 |SWI 2 |AARAU ETOILE C. 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.60|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.25
21:30{11177|SP3 2 |CE EUROPA ANTEQUERA 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|17.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.15/2.10]1.80 |5.70|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 4.90
21:30/1130 (ITA2 |PALERMO SAMPDORIA 1.67|3.705.50]2.60|8.50|4.70|19.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|2.75|2.05]|1.80 | 5.002.80 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.00
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 PIANESE 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
21:30| 3053 |DEU 1 |UNION B. LEIPZIG 3.303.45|2.30|5.40|3.70]10.5|7.50]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
21:30| 3332 |AUT 2 |/AMSTETTEN ADMIRA 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.40|2.30|9.501.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35]|2.65 | 2.15
21:30/ 4081 |[ESP 2 |LEONESA HUESCA 2.35|3.15/3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00| 10.5|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.15
21:45/1093 |ITA1 |LECCE PISA 2.50|2.90|3.35|4.30|5.40|9.00|10.5|1.39|2.75|5.65|3.90|5.00|3.702.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 ]| 3.10 | 3.40
21:4511174ENNI |AVELEY BILLERIC. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.00
21:45111175ENNI |CRAY W. WHITEHAWK 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
21:45/1809 |BEL 1 |STANDARD LEUVEN 2.35|3.15/3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.15
21:45| 2377 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. ST.JOHNS. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50|5.901.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.30|2.25|9.501.87 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.55 | 2.00
21:45/ 2654 |NIR 1 |LARNE GLENTORAN 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.90|3.00|2.05|7.00]2.30|9.50]|1.92 | 2.60|2.35 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45/2661 [INIR 1 |COLERAINE BANGOR 1.25|5.7019.50]1.65|17.0|2.20|60.02.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]1.55|1.30]1.35/2.80|3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
21:45/ 5034 |FRA 1 |ANGERS NANTES 2.15|3.35/3.80|3.50|6.25|7.00 | 12.0|1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.10|3.00|2.05|7.00|2.75|11.0] 2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.60
21:45| 8541 |WELC |FLINT M. MOLD A. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.75
22:00{11612MA1PT HIBERN. TARXIEN 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
22:00{11722FR1W |PSGW MONTPEL.W 1.1716.75]112.011.45/18.01.97|65.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.22]|1.27 | 2.40|3.45|19.0|2.00 | 2.20|1.23 | 5.10
22:00/ 2180 |[ENG 2 |WBA SHEF.UTD. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70|7.75]/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.10|7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
22:00| 4050 [ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD GIRONA 1.85/3.604.80]2.90|7.25|5.60|16.0|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90]|3.15/2.35|1.87|5.80|2.70|12.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.45
22:15[11178/SP3 1 |CACERENO ZAMORA S. 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
22:15/4128 |PRT 2 |TORENSE FEIRENSE 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00| 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.0]1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
03:00{ 1271 |COCP |CPD JUN. DEP.TOL. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
05:00111587/AUS1 |JETSW BRISB.R.W 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.001.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.87 | 1.75
06:05| 4821 |JP2PF |JEF UNIT. TOKUSHIMA 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.409.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.15|2.90
07:50/11580/AUS1 |M.VICT.W ADELAID.W 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.30
08:00| 4671 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. BRISBANE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 2.70
08:30/11581/AUS1 |CANBERA W MELB.C.W 4.704.00|1.58|6.50|2.25|13.03.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90|5.80|2.20|10.5|1.55|3.70]|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |NORTH D. KITCHEE 3.703.80|1.75]|5.40 | 2.65]|10.0 | 4.60]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.72
10:35/4672 /AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. ADELAIDE 2.20|3.45/2.95|3.45|4.80|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.73|4.70|1.85|6.75]|1.50|1.70]1.80 | 1.97
11:00/4521 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. CS DIN.B. 1.47 |4.00 1 6.75]12.20 | 11.0|3.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.72|1.65 | 4.00| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.65 | 4.80
11:00) 4522 ROM 2 |STEAUA G.BISTR. 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.0)2.75|35.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.50 | 5.50
11:00/4523 |ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL FC BACAU 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.88 | 5.80|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
11:00| 4525 ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. CSMS IASI 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
11:00/ 4526 ROM 2 |SATU MARE AFUMATI 3.60|3.35|1.97|5.60|3.15]10.5|5.80]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.95 | 2.05
11:00|4527 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. CSM SLAT. 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45|10.06.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.50] 2.00 | 2.65]3.15 | 2.35




